DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 123.65

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 141.31

VALUE SURCHARGE 42.68

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -123.65

TOTAL FREIGHT 1231.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 221.58

GRAND TOTAL 1453.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Fifty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 881,882,883,884 VALUE 85363.00

E-Waybill No ,,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :